

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall-monuted Round Shower Set		
1	Hose G1/2-1500	1	5338000
2	Hand Shower Ø25	1	5107400
3	Rozzete fi 42	1	2280930
4	Check Valve	1	2167217
5	Bracket machining	1	2320310
6	OR 30x1.8	1	9917307

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Multifunction shower head -Ametis		5137000
1	Shower ring	1	5137130
2	Shower base	1	5137160
3	Base body	1	5137250
4	LED panel	1	5116976
5	Waterfall	1	5116110
6	Shower head insert I	1	5116130
7	Shower head insert II	1	5116150
8	Rosette base	1	5137320
9	Base cover	1	5137220
10	Adapter cable	1	5116850
11	Rosette fi65	1	5144760
12	Ring cover	2	5137190
13	LED controlller complete	1	5116840
14	CollarSleeve	1	5121320
15	Pivot M6	2	5137260
16	Push-in fittings SPX8-02	2	5137275
17	Male stud fitting G1/8-Ø8	4	5116270
18	Screw M4x14 ISO 7046	4	9903296
19	Screw M5x16 ISO-4027	2	9903161
20	Screw M4x10 ISO 7380	4	5137290
21	Screw 3,5x40	2	9903392
22	OR 76x2.5	1	9917589
23	Screw M3x5 ISO 7380	10	5116380
24	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	1	9903293
25	Pipe PU 5.5x8 -long	2	5137300
26	Pipe PU 5.5x8 -short	2	5137310
27	Collar gasket	2	5121495

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Round Three Holes Trim Plate - Exposed Parts G-8056-LM58E0-T		
1	Round three holes rosette	1	5122830
2	Lever body LM58E1	2	5394830
3	Lever body LM58E	1	5394790
4	Frame - cutting	1	5119639
5	Movable sleeve v2	1	5122910
6	Movable sleeve	1	5121310
7	Temperature limit ring	1	5119660
8	Collar sleeve	2	5121320
9	Mounting sleeve	1	5122930
10	Extension L52,5	1	5119650
11	Screw M4x60 DIN7991	3	9903344
12	Pin	1	2396590
13	Screw M4x50 ISO 7046	1	9903377
14	Plug no.3	2	5108300
15	Sliding washer	3	2806640
16	OR 25x2,6	1	9917258
17	Screw M3x8 ISO4762	4	9903036
18	Handle ring	3	5060990
19	Frame gasket	2	5119645
20	Collar gasket	4	5121495
21	Screw M4x6 ISO4027	2	9903212
22	Spring	1	2403975
23	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	2	9903157
24	Screw M3x8 ISO-4026	1	9902017